
TODAY ONLY EXCLUSIVES

W I S H
L I S T

B U Y
T O D A Y BUILD YOUR WISHLIST

Basic Set (TW Cleanser + Moisturizer)
Miracle Set (combo or normal/dry) ($128 Value)
Repair Set | Advanced Anti Aging ($256 Value)

SKIN CARE SYSTEM 
Select 1 System

Microdermabrasion Set ($36 + $28)
Glycolic Facial Peel
Charcoal Mask

EXFOLIATION
Select 1 - 3

CLINICAL SOLUTIONS + BOOSTERS
Select 1 - 2

$60
$116
$215 

$58
$68
$25

HA + Ceramide
C+ Resveratrol Line-Reducer
Ferulic + Niacinamide Brightener
PHA + AHA Resurfacer (Microderm Sub)

$38
$38
$38

Retinol .5 + Facial Milk Set $120

F E A T U R E D  I N  T O D A Y ' S  F A C I A L  K I T

SEND THESE FRIENDS A 
FREE FACIAL KIT ON MY BEHALF!

YOUR NAME         PHONE NUMBER

PURCHASES MAY BE MADE  BY : 
 

CASH, CREDIT/DEBIT, 
ZELLE, VENMO OR PAYMENT PLANS 

WITH THE KLARNA APP.

1 .What was your favorite product(s )  you tr ied today?

2.  If  money was unl imited,  which col lection
appeals to you the most?

P L A T I N U M        P R I N C E S S          U L T I M A T E  
M I R A C L E  

3.  Would you love to have a 2nd free spa session  
that includes tr ip le exfol iat ion & a hydrat ion mask?

        YES                NO                   MAYBE

4. Would you love to share a session with fr iends  
to receive free products  of  your choice?

        YES                NO                   MAYBE

5.  To be entered into our monthly CASH + Starbucks
giveaways,  would you be wi l l ing to watch a quick info
video about the MK Opportunity?

6.  On a scale of 1  to 10,  what is  your cur ios i ty level
about the Mary Kay Business Opportunity?
(1= Happy Customer to 10= Let's  Start My Biz Today!)

Y E S  
P L E A S E !

 
 

I 'm curious but need to ask a 
few questions first

        YES                NO                   MAYBE

1   2   3   4   6   7   8   9   1 0
 

YOUR OPINION MATTERS

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

                           NAME               PHONE NUMBER     

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

PLATINUM QUEEN
Collection( $ 4 7 6  V A L U E )

UPGRADE TO REPAIR SET 
$469 ($558 VALUE)

MASCARA OF CHOICE
FOUNDATION PRIMER
FOUNDATION OF CHOICE
1 BOOSTER OF CHOICE
HYDROGEL EYE PATCHES

REFINE SCRUB
PORE MINIMIZER

MICRODERM SET

CHARCOAL MASK
EYE MAKEUP REMOVER
MICELLAR WATER 

4-1 CLEANSER  
DAYTIME SPF SERUM
NIGHT RECOVERY SERUM
ANTIOXIDANT MOISTURIZER
+ EYE CREAM OF CHOICE

MIRACLE SET 

TRAVEL 
ROLL-UP BAG

($36 VALUE)

T O D A Y

ULTIMATE MIRACLE Collection( $ 2 3 6  V A L U E )

MICRODERM SET
R E F I N E  S C R U B
P O R E  M I N I M I Z E R

MIRACLE SET 
4-1 CLEANSER  
DAYTIME SPF SERUM
NIGHT RECOVERY SERUM
ANTIOXIDANT MOISTURIZER
+ EYE CREAM OF CHOICE

UPGRADE TO REPAIR SET 
$269 ($318 VALUE)

PRINCESSCollection( $ 3 3 9  V A L U E )$299

CHARCOAL MASK
EYE  MAKEUP  REMOVER

MICELLAR WATER 
HYDROGEL  EYE  PATCHES

ULTIMATE MIRACLE 
COLLECTION +

UPGRADE TO REPAIR SET 
$369 ($421 VALUE)

TW Eye Cream
Repair Eye Cream (ZMAC Tip)
Eye Makeup Remover
Micellar Water
Target Toning Body Lotion
Naturally Nourishing Oil
Hydrogel Eye Patches (30 Pairs)
Skinvigorate Brush (Massager $25)
Mask Applicator
Foundation Primer
Foundation (Matte | Luminous | CC Cream)
Mascara (Ultimate | Fanorama |Intensity)

EXTRAS
$34
$44
$20
$18
$34
$50
$40
$75
$12
$20
$22-25
$16-18 $399

$99 + TAX

TODAY

w Klarna
 

$199

$75 + TAX

TODAY

w Klarna
 

$50 + TAX

TODAY

w Klarna
 


