6 HOUSEKEEPING ***100% *** Satisfaction

WISH BUY LIST TODAY

BUILD YOUR WISHLIST

SKIN	CARE	SYSTEM
Select 1	System	

	☐ Basic Set (TW Cleanser + Moisturizer) ☐ Miracle Set (combo or normal/dry) (\$128 Value) ☐ Repair Set Advanced Anti Aging (\$256 Value)	\$60 \$116 \$215
4	Repair Set Advanced Anti Aging (\$256 value)	\$21

EXFOLIATION Select 1 - 3

☐ ☐ Microdermabrasion Set (\$36 + \$28) ☐ ☐ Glycolic Facial Peel ☐ ☐ Charcoal Mask	\$58 \$68 \$25
CLINICAL COLUMIANO - DOCUMBRO	

CLINICAL SOLUTIONS + BOOSTERS Select 1 - 2

	+00
☐ ☐ HA + Ceramide	\$38
C+ Resveratrol Line-Reducer	\$38
☐ ☐ Ferulic + Niacinamide Brightener	\$38
PHA + AHA Resurfacer (Microderm Sub)	
Retinol .5 + Facial Milk Set	\$120

EXTRAS TW Eye Cream \$34 Repair Eye Cream (ZMAC Tip) \$44 Repair Eye Cream (ZMAC Tip) \$20 Eye Makeup Remover \$18 Micellar Water \$18 Target Toning Body Lotion \$34 Naturally Nourishing Oil \$50 Hydrogel Eye Patches (30 Pairs) \$40 Hydrogel Eye Patches (30 Pairs) \$75 Skinvigorate Brush (Massager \$25) \$75 Mask Applicator \$20 Foundation Primer \$20 Foundation (Matte Luminous CC Cream) \$22-25 Mascara (Ultimate Fanorama Intensity) \$16-18	a rectifior is a ractar frim sec	-
Tw Eye Cleam (ZMAC Tip) \$44 Repair Eye Cream (ZMAC Tip) \$20 Eye Makeup Remover \$18 Micellar Water \$18 Target Toning Body Lotion \$34 Target Toning Body Lotion \$50 Hydrogel Eye Patches (30 Pairs) \$40 Hydrogel Eye Patches (30 Pairs) \$75 Skinvigorate Brush (Massager \$25) \$75 Mask Applicator \$20 Foundation Primer \$20 Foundation (Matte Luminous CC Cream) \$12 516	EXTRAS	
	TW Eye Cream Repair Eye Cream (ZMAC Tip) Eye Makeup Remover Micellar Water Target Toning Body Lotion Naturally Nourishing Oil Hydrogel Eye Patches (30 Pairs) Skinvigorate Brush (Massager \$25) Mask Applicator Foundation Primer	\$44 \$20 \$18 \$34 \$50 \$40 \$75 \$12 \$20 \$22-25

YOUR OPINION MATTERS

1. What was your favorite product(s) you tried today?

2. If money was unlimited, which collection appeals to you the most?

PLATINUM

PRINCESS

ULTIMATE MIRACLE

3. Would you love to have a **2nd free spa session** that includes triple exfoliation & a hydration mask?

4. Would you love to share a session with friends to receive free products of your choice?

5. To be entered into our monthly CASH + Starbucks **giveaways,** would you be willing to watch a quick info video about the MK Opportunity?

YES

MAYBE

6. On a scale of 1 to 10, what is your curiosity level about the Mary Kay Business Opportunity? (1= Happy Customer to 10= Let's Start My Biz Today!)

I'm curious but need to ask a few questions first



SEND THESE FRIENDS A FREE FACIAL KIT ON MY BEHALF!

PHONE NUMBER NAME

TODAY ONLY EXCLUSIVES

PURCHASES MAY BE MADE BY:

CASH, CREDIT/DEBIT, ZELLE, VENMO OR PAYMENT PLANS WITH THE KLARNA APP.



Pay in 4 with

∢larna.



(\$476 VALUE)

☐ UPGRADE TO REPAIR SET \$469 (\$558 VALUE)







- MIRACLE SET

 4-1 CLEANSER

 DAYTIME SPF SERUM

 NIGHT RECOVERY SERUM

 ANTIOXIDANT MOISTURIZER

 + EYE CREAM OF CHOICE

 MICRODEM SET

 REFINE SCRUB

 PORE MINIMIZER

 CHARCOAL MASK

 EYE MAKEUP REMOVER

 MICELLAR WATER
- MASCARA OF CHOICE FOUNDATION PRIMER FOUNDATION OF CHOICE I BOOSTER OF CHOICE HYDROGEL EYE PATCHES





ULTIMATE MIRACLE COLLECTION +

CHARCOAL MASK EYE MAKEUP REMOVER MICELLAR WATER HYDROGEL EYE PATCHES

ULTIMATE MIRACLE

(\$236 VALUE)

UPGRADE TO REPAIR SET \$269 (\$318 VALUE)



MICRODERM SET REFINE SCRUB PORE MINIMIZER MIRACLE SET 4-1 CLEANSER DAYTIME SPF SERUM POF NIGHT RECOVERY SERUM ANTIOXIDANT MOISTURIZER + EYE CREAM OF CHOICE